
1 芳  岡  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 12 55.35 28.54 26.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q+3T ! 10.10 -1.53 8.57-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 0 1 2

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 2

4 3Loq q 5.39 X -0.88 4.51-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.191 1 0 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.551 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 2

29.79 28.54

Composition 1.67 5.305.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 6.75

Presentation 1.67 5.254.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 7.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 6.75

26.81

2 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 14 53.25 23.94 30.31 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.751 1 0 1 0

2 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.442 0 0 0 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.023 1 0 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.163 3 2 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 -1 0 0

22.53 23.94

Composition 1.67 6.006.75 6.75 5.00 5.50 6.00

Presentation 1.67 6.357.00 7.00 5.50 5.75 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.806.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.25

30.31

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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3 垂  水  爽  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 9 53.24 21.85 31.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 1.09 6.592 2 3 3 3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.31 2.012 1 3 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.972 0 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.222 1 2 2 2

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.11 1.77-1 0 -1 -1 0

18.81 21.85

Composition 1.67 6.256.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.75

Presentation 1.67 6.356.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75

Skating Skills 1.67 6.206.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50

31.39

4 戸  田  晴  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 4 51.61 27.39 24.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T< < 7.66 -1.55 6.11-5 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 1 2 2 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.17 2.630 0 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 0 1 1

5 3Lo 5.39 X -0.98 4.41-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1 0 0

7 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 2

28.95 27.39

Composition 1.67 4.654.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.854.50 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.004.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.75

24.22

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～
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5 小  島  志  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 16 48.47 24.01 24.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -0.49 4.41-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.56-2 1 1 2 2

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 1

4 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X -1.30 6.62-3 -2 -3 -1 -2

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.10 1.50-2 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 1

25.52 24.01

Composition 1.67 4.754.75 4.00 5.25 4.50 5.25

Presentation 1.67 4.904.75 4.00 5.50 4.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.005.25 4.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

24.46

6 大  村  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 10 47.37 22.74 24.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.750 0 0 1 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 0 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 1 3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 0 0 0 1

21.73 22.74

Composition 1.67 4.904.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 6.25

Presentation 1.67 4.854.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.005.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 6.25

24.63

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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7 神  田  龍之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 15 44.64 18.85 25.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 2

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 0 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 0 2 3

19.70 18.85

Composition 1.67 5.204.25 6.00 4.75 5.25 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.204.25 6.25 4.50 5.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.054.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.75

25.79

8 吉  岡  祐  誠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 6 44.20 19.39 24.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 1 2 1

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 0 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 -1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 0 0 2

19.03 19.39

Composition 1.67 4.955.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50

Presentation 1.67 4.955.00 4.50 4.25 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.955.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.50

24.81

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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9 松  下  大  地

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 5 38.90 16.44 23.46 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.01 4.49-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -1.19 2.44-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.14 2.160 0 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 1 1 -1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

21.23 16.44

Composition 1.67 4.604.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.754.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.704.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

23.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 松  尾  武  楼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米フィギュア 2 37.70 18.07 20.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 0 0 1 1

4 3Lo<< << 1.87 X -0.65 1.22-5 -4 -4 -3 -3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.55-1 0 -1 0 1

20.31 18.07

Composition 1.67 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.104.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.254.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.75

20.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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11 久  積  栄  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 17 36.76 15.04 22.72 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 1

3 3S<+2Tq < 4.74 -1.58 3.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.901 0 0 0 0

6 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.28-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 Sp* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.71 15.04

Composition 1.67 4.554.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.505.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.554.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

22.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 植  村      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 1 36.52 14.14 22.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 0 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.13 14.14

Composition 1.67 4.504.50 5.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.304.00 5.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.604.75 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

22.38

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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13 髙  木  航  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 20 36.49 14.11 23.38 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.67 6.171 1 2 2 2

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 0 1 2

5 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.63 14.11

Composition 1.67 4.604.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.454.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.955.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

23.38

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 佐々木  優之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 34.87 17.74 19.13 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 -1.51 3.99-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.37 1.93-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 1 0 0

5 CSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-2 -2 -2 -2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.16 2.44-1 -1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.56 1.32-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

23.11 17.74

Composition 1.67 3.853.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.67 3.653.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 3.953.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

19.13

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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15 野  山  海  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 18 33.04 14.08 20.96 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 CSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 1 0 1

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.07 1.941 1 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 -1 0 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.46 1.44-1 -3 -3 -2 -3

16.31 14.08

Composition 1.67 4.104.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.154.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.304.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.50

20.96

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

16 鷹  取  慶  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 19 33.01 11.21 22.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 -1 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.04 1.941 0 0 0 0

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 0 0 1

12.56 11.21

Composition 1.67 4.403.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.654.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.603.75 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

22.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)
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17 松  田  全  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 13 32.26 11.48 20.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.72 3.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-2 -1 -1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.35 1.25-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.690 -1 0 0 -2

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 -1 -1 -1

14.85 11.48

Composition 1.67 4.053.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.204.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.203.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

20.78

18 松  野      嵩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 7 31.98 10.94 22.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.85 1.79-4 -4 -3 -3 -2

2 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 0 1 0 0

5 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.32 1.18-2 -2 -4 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 0 2

7 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.84 10.94

Composition 1.67 4.353.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 5.25

Presentation 1.67 4.504.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.353.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

22.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア男子

第６０回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

～飯塚アイスパレス杯争奪大会～

Version:2022.71.7130.1111 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/08/08 13:02 Page 9


